
European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 53 23.06.2002
2 HUBNER Alexander AUT 34 19.05.2004
3 NEMEC Jaden AUT 55 16.04.2008
4 SCHİEBEL Paul AUT 52 26.02.2002
5 NİJS Mathieu BEL 8 4.02.2002
6 LASİC Vigo CRO 42 5.11.2004
7 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 21 31.08.2003
8 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 5 4.04.2002
9 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 45 12.08.2006
10 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 14 6.08.2002
11 VRTİLEK Jakub CZE 48 28.07.2005
12 DİAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 32 27.12.2002
13 GUMA Arnau ESP 35 3.04.2003
14 PERESSİNİ TORREGROSA ESTEBAN ESP 12 7.02.2002
15 ZABALA Juan ESP 33 15.07.2003
16 CASTANİE Valerian FRA 16 8.04.2002
17 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 15 9.07.2004
18 DE BADTS Paul Antoine FRA 25 31.12.2002
19 SPİCHİGER Armand FRA 10 7.06.2001
20 COOK Jaimie GBR 4 15.01.2005
21 GUENNOU Louis GBR 39 23.10.2001
22 LONSDALE William GBR 24 24.11.2002
23 STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario GBR 20 21.12.2003
24 FAUL Paul Luca GER 7 11.10.2002
25 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 26 25.04.2003
26 KAPPUS Bastian GER 18 13.09.2004
27 RENNER Moritz GER 27 11.08.2001
28 BAGDANY Albert HUN 38 26.04.2005
29 MİHALYİ Andor Istvan HUN 11 14.12.2002
30 SZEMES Gergo HUN 3 11.02.2003
31 TOTH Gergely HUN 6 3.04.2002
32 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 47 30.03.2003
33 Dİ TOMMASO Alessio ITA 9 23.09.2001
34 Dİ VEROLİ Damiano ITA 2 27.06.2003
35 FRANZONİ Giuseppe ITA 23 27.09.2003
36 LOMBARDİ Giulio ITA 1 22.10.2002
37 HAASBEEK Julian NED 49 24.09.2003
38 MAN Koen NED 50 15.05.2003
39 ZOONS Axel NED 51 2.08.2001
40 BEM Maciej POL 28 31.03.2001
41 JAKUBOWSKİ Adam POL 22 14.01.2003
42 NOWAK Jan POL 43 29.09.2005
43 PODRALSKİ Adam POL 17 24.01.2002
44 BERCEANU Rares ROU 56 27.09.2007
45 SİRB Alexandru ROU 40 19.04.2001
46 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 29 8.05.2004
47 LANCARİC Branislav SVK 37 22.08.2006
48 ASK Henri SWE 46 1.07.2003
49 BROBERG Marcus SWE 31 18.08.2003
50 NORDMAN RİD Emil SWE 54 20.11.2005
51 UNİYAL Nils SWE 56 7.10.2002
52 ALKİS Can TUR 19 16.08.2003
53 CETİNEL Baha Baykal TUR 44 15.04.2002
54 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 30 29.01.2002
55 SEZER Tan TUR 41 10.06.2005
56 DYRDA Yelizar UKR 56 15.09.2005
57 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 13 20.11.2003
58 PNİVCHUK Bohdan UKR 36 30.10.2001
59 TKACH Daniil UKR 56 17.12.2002



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
44 (74,58% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOMBARDİ Giulio ITA 1
2 Dİ VEROLİ Damiano ITA 2
3 SZEMES Gergo HUN 3
4 COOK Jaimie GBR 4
5 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 5
6 TOTH Gergely HUN 6
7 FAUL Paul Luca GER 7
8 NİJS Mathieu BEL 8
9 Dİ TOMMASO Alessio ITA 9
10 SPİCHİGER Armand FRA 10
11 MİHALYİ Andor Istvan HUN 11
12 PERESSİNİ TORREGROSA ESTEBAN ESP 12
13 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 13
14 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 14
15 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 15
16 CASTANİE Valerian FRA 16
17 PODRALSKİ Adam POL 17
18 KAPPUS Bastian GER 18
19 ALKİS Can TUR 19
20 STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario GBR 20
21 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 21
22 JAKUBOWSKİ Adam POL 22
23 FRANZONİ Giuseppe ITA 23
24 LONSDALE William GBR 24
25 DE BADTS Paul Antoine FRA 25
26 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 26
27 RENNER Moritz GER 27
28 BEM Maciej POL 28
29 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 29
30 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 30
31 BROBERG Marcus SWE 31
32 DİAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 32
33 ZABALA Juan ESP 33
34 HUBNER Alexander AUT 34
35 GUMA Arnau ESP 35
36 PNİVCHUK Bohdan UKR 36
37 LANCARİC Branislav SVK 37
38 BAGDANY Albert HUN 38
39 GUENNOU Louis GBR 39
40 SİRB Alexandru ROU 40
41 SEZER Tan TUR 41
42 LASİC Vigo CRO 42
43 NOWAK Jan POL 43
44 CETİNEL Baha Baykal TUR 44
45 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 45
46 ASK Henri SWE 46
47 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 47
48 VRTİLEK Jakub CZE 48
49 HAASBEEK Julian NED 49
50 MAN Koen NED 50
51 ZOONS Axel NED 51
52 SCHİEBEL Paul AUT 52
53 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 53
54 NORDMAN RİD Emil SWE 54
55 NEMEC Jaden AUT 55
56 TKACH Daniil UKR 56
57 BERCEANU Rares ROU 56
58 UNİYAL Nils SWE 56
59 DYRDA Yelizar UKR 56



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

FRERES HUGO (BEL)
TOTH Janka (HUN)

KAPPUS Bastian GER

LANCARİC Branislav SVK

ALKİS Can TUR

BERCEANU Rares ROU

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT

LOMBARDİ Giulio ITA

PNİVCHUK Bohdan UKR

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)
SCHİFFERS Alexander (GER)

BAGDANY Albert HUN

STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario GBR

Dİ VEROLİ Damiano ITA

SCHİEBEL Paul AUT

PODRALSKİ Adam POL

GUMA Arnau ESP

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

TENBERGEN Paul (GER)
KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

DYRDA Yelizar UKR

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

HUBNER Alexander AUT

NORDMAN RİD Emil SWE

CASTANİE Valerian FRA

SZEMES Gergo HUN

GUENNOU Louis GBR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

JAKUBOWSKİ Adam POL

CHAGNON Eliot FRA

ZOONS Axel NED

SİRB Alexandru ROU

COOK Jaimie GBR

ZABALA Juan ESP

NEMEC Jaden AUT

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)
PİECS Adrienn (HUN)

FRANZONİ Giuseppe ITA

UNİYAL Nils SWE

MAN Koen NED

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

DİAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP

SEZER Tan TUR

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR

LONSDALE William GBR

TOTH Gergely HUN

LASİC Vigo CRO

HAASBEEK Julian NED

BROBERG Marcus SWE



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)
COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

NOWAK Jan POL

FAUL Paul Luca GER

DE BADTS Paul Antoine FRA

EYUPOGLU Alp TUR

VRTİLEK Jakub CZE

PERESSİNİ TORREGROSA ESTEBAN ESP

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

MİHALYİ Andor Istvan HUN

GROETEKE Sebastiano GER

MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL

CETİNEL Baha Baykal TUR

NİJS Mathieu BEL

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)
BALOGH Reka (ROU)

HOLY Lev Michael CZE

BEM Maciej POL

SPİCHİGER Armand FRA

ASK Henri SWE

Dİ TOMMASO Alessio ITA

RENNER Moritz GER



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 Dİ TOMMASO Alessio ITA 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3T LOMBARDİ Giulio ITA 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3T JAKUBOWSKİ Adam POL 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
5 STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario GBR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
6 NİJS Mathieu BEL 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
7 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8T FRANZONİ Giuseppe ITA 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
8T ALKİS Can TUR 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
10 SEZER Tan TUR 5 0,83 25 22 +3 Advanced
11T FAUL Paul Luca GER 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
11T MİHALYİ Andor Istvan HUN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
13 TOTH Gergely HUN 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
14T NOWAK Jan POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
14T BEM Maciej POL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
16 BROBERG Marcus SWE 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
17 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
18 KAPPUS Bastian GER 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
19 CASTANİE Valerian FRA 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
20 DE BADTS Paul Antoine FRA 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
21 Dİ VEROLİ Damiano ITA 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
22 LONSDALE William GBR 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
23 PODRALSKİ Adam POL 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
24T HOLY Lev Michael CZE 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
24T GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
26 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
27 DİAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 3 0,50 27 20 +7 Advanced
28 HUBNER Alexander AUT 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
29 LANCARİC Branislav SVK 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
30 COOK Jaimie GBR 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
31 NORDMAN RİD Emil SWE 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
32 ZABALA Juan ESP 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
33 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 2 0,40 19 16 +3 Advanced
34 SPİCHİGER Armand FRA 2 0,40 18 17 +1 Advanced
35 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
36 BAGDANY Albert HUN 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
37 GUMA Arnau ESP 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
38 PNİVCHUK Bohdan UKR 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
39T LESKOVAC Janko CRO 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
39T SPOLJAR Borna CRO 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
41 SİRB Alexandru ROU 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
42 UNİYAL Nils SWE 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
43 ZOONS Axel NED 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
44 GUENNOU Louis GBR 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
45 PERESSİNİ TORREGROSA ESTEBAN ESP 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
46 CETİNEL Baha Baykal TUR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
47 HAASBEEK Julian NED 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
48 RENNER Moritz GER 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
49 LASİC Vigo CRO 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
50 DYRDA Yelizar UKR 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
51 BERCEANU Rares ROU 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
52 NEMEC Jaden AUT 0 0,00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
53T ASK Henri SWE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
53T SCHİEBEL Paul AUT 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
55 VRTİLEK Jakub CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
56 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
57 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
58 MAN Koen NED 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
DNF TKACH Daniil UKR Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

1

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

2

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

1

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

2

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

3

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

4

(5) STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario

Ref: PİECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

7

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

2

3

4

5

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

6

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

7

8

(5) STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario
9

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

11

12

13

14

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

SVK

ESP

CZE

SWE

TUR

ROU

CZE

GER

CRO

ITA

(5) STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario
GBR

ESP

AUT

ITA

GBR

HUN

HUN

FRA

SVK

HUN

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

6

Ref: FRERES HUGO (BEL)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

7

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

8

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

9

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

11

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

12

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

13

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

14

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

15

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

18

19

20

21

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

22

Ref: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

23

24

25

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

26

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

27

28

29

30

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

31

32

Table of 64

POL

UKR

GBR

FRA

POL

GER

NED

GBR

ESP

UKR

BEL

FRA

CRO

TUR

POL

SWE

TUR

POL

GER

SWE

FRA

ITA



Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: DEAMER Luke (GBR)

1

Finals

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: FRERES HUGO (BEL)

2

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3

Ref: DEAMER Luke (GBR)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

HUN

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

GER

POL

ITA



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11.02.2003
2 FAUL Paul Luca GER 11.10.2002
3T LOMBARDİ Giulio ITA 22.10.2002
3T Dİ TOMMASO Alessio ITA 23.09.2001
5 FRANZONİ Giuseppe ITA 27.09.2003
6 Dİ VEROLİ Damiano ITA 27.06.2003
7 PODRALSKİ Adam POL 24.01.2002
8 COOK Jaimie GBR 15.01.2005
9 STENBECK-SCHİAVO Dario GBR 21.12.2003
10 NİJS Mathieu BEL 4.02.2002
11 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 9.07.2004
12 TOTH Gergely HUN 3.04.2002
13T NOWAK Jan POL 29.09.2005
13T BEM Maciej POL 31.03.2001
15 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 6.08.2002
16 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 12.08.2006
17 JAKUBOWSKİ Adam POL 14.01.2003
18 ALKİS Can TUR 16.08.2003
19 SEZER Tan TUR 10.06.2005
20 MİHALYİ Andor Istvan HUN 14.12.2002
21 BROBERG Marcus SWE 18.08.2003
22 KAPPUS Bastian GER 13.09.2004
23 CASTANİE Valerian FRA 8.04.2002
24 DE BADTS Paul Antoine FRA 31.12.2002
25 LONSDALE William GBR 24.11.2002
26 GROETEKE Sebastiano GER 25.04.2003
27 DİAZ ESCALONA Mario ESP 27.12.2002
28 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19.05.2004
29 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 8.05.2004
30 SPİCHİGER Armand FRA 7.06.2001
31 BAGDANY Albert HUN 26.04.2005
32 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 4.04.2002
33 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29.01.2002
34 LANCARİC Branislav SVK 22.08.2006
35 NORDMAN RİD Emil SWE 20.11.2005
36 ZABALA Juan ESP 15.07.2003
37 LAZARENKO Ievgen UKR 20.11.2003
38 GUMA Arnau ESP 3.04.2003
39 PNİVCHUK Bohdan UKR 30.10.2001
40 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31.08.2003
41 SİRB Alexandru ROU 19.04.2001
42 UNİYAL Nils SWE 7.10.2002
43 ZOONS Axel NED 2.08.2001
44 GUENNOU Louis GBR 23.10.2001
45 PERESSİNİ TORREGROSA ESTEBAN ESP 7.02.2002
46 CETİNEL Baha Baykal TUR 15.04.2002
47 HAASBEEK Julian NED 24.09.2003
48 RENNER Moritz GER 11.08.2001
49 LASİC Vigo CRO 5.11.2004
50 DYRDA Yelizar UKR 15.09.2005
51 BERCEANU Rares ROU 27.09.2007
52 NEMEC Jaden AUT 16.04.2008
53T ASK Henri SWE 1.07.2003
53T SCHİEBEL Paul AUT 26.02.2002
55 VRTİLEK Jakub CZE 28.07.2005
56 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23.06.2002
57 MAC DONALD HUGHES William IRL 30.03.2003
58 MAN Koen NED 15.05.2003



European U23 Championships
1 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP 00690534 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA B 00833121 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRERES HUGO BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR C 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL B 00844269 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 00000859 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PİECS Adrienn HUN 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHİFFERS Alexander GER 00692025 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
TENBERGEN Paul GER B 00004885 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN C 00833712 Ref: 1



Total entries: 59
Total participants: 59
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 18

SWE: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
CRO: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
CZE: 3 participants
SVK: 2 participants
ROU: 2 participants
BEL: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants


